The result of the following candidate

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2019/163

MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV

EXAMINATION, 2019

s who appeared at the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) Part-ll

Semester-IV Examination held in May/June, 2019 are declared to have passed the examination for the Degree of
Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed):-

ROLL NO.

ENROL NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 1700)

DIVISION

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

27001
27002
27003
27004
27005
27006
27008
27009
27011
27012
27013
27014
27015
27017
27018
27020
27021

27022

Mﬁw

CAC-215/12

DR-1158/2011

17DPESMPEDO0000

CPE-62/14

CPE-17/14

17DPESMPEDOQ00002

CPE-048/14

CPE-77/12

S$-302/11

CPE-04/2012

MH-701/12

CPE-31/2014

CPE-25/12

CPE-99/14

CPE-38/14

CPE-64/12

DAV-155/12

17DPESMPEDO00005

ABHISHEK YADAV
Sh. Pancham Lal Yadav

AKANSHA
Sh. Manoj Kumar

AJAY SINGH NEGI

Sh. Narendra Singh Negi
ANKIT KUMAR

Sh. Suresh Kumar

KAJAL BISHT
Sh. Nandan Singh Bisht

ASHWANI RAWAL
Sh. Katar Singh

SHALINI SINGH
Sh. Sheel Kumar

DILEEP SINGH GURJAR
Sh. Vishram Singh Gurjar
LALBOI CHIN MANGTE
Sh. Khamkhanchin Mangte
MADHU BALA

Sh. Ravinder Chand

MEENAKSHI VERMA
Sh. Hausila Verma

NEHA
Sh. Pramod Kumar

NIDHI SINGH
Sh. Shyam Narain Singh

YASHVEER TOKAS
Sh. Ramesh Chand

PRASHANT KUMAR
Sh. Naresh Kumar

PRATEEK
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

RAHUL GODARA
Sh. RamKumar -

RAVINDER KUMAR
Sh. Tara Chand

Page 1 of 3

1216

1342

1177

1292

1171

1250 .

1211

1219

1375

1130

1340

1078

1375

1174

1187

1094

1216

1260

I
(With Distinction)

|

I
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

I
(With Distinction)




S.NO./JAER/SDC/2019/163

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-ll SEMESTER-IV
EXAMINATION, 2019

MARKS OBTAINED
ROLL NO. ENROL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1700) DIVISION

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

27023 CPE-44/14 RIYA TOMAR 1240 |
Sh. N.S. Tomar

27024 CPE-40/12 SAMPATI 1259
Sh. Rattan Lal

27025 CPE-103/2014 SANDEEP KUMAR 1117 |
Sh. Sube Singh

27026 CPE-92/14 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA 1214
Sh. Chotte Narayan Jha

27027 CPE-36/12 SANDEEP SOYAL 1104 I
Sh. Ramesh Chand Soyal

27028 CB-727/12 SONIA 1057
Sh. Suresh Tikania

27029 17DPESMPEDO000003 SUMIT SAROHA 1224
Sh. Ranbir Singh Saroha

27030 MH-794/12 TANU SHARMA 1350 i
Sh. Surendra Sharma (With Distinction)

27031 17DPESMPED000006 PUJA KUMARI 1256 I
Sh. Awadh Naresh Singh

27032 CPE-072/12 VIVEK KUMAR 1445 I
Sh. Atul (With Distinction)

27033 CPE-89/2012 YATENDER KUMAR 1165 I

Sh. Bhupender Kumar

27034 CPE-100/14 YOGESH KUMAR 1227 |
Sh. Parashram

27035 17DPESMPEDO0000S PARUL SHARMA 1203 |
Sh. Satyapal Sharma

27037 17DPESMPEDQO00008 AMAR KUMAR 1125
Sh. Ajay Kumar Singh

27038 AM-111/10 MANDEEP KUMAR 1098 |
Sh. Satyadev

27039 17DPESMPEDOQ00007 PRITILATA SARKAR 1095
Sh. Shyamal Sarkar

25013 CPE-102/11 MANISH SHARMA 1031
Sh.Ved Prakash

Page 2 of 3




S.NO./AER/SDC/2019/163

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-Il SEMESTER-IV

The result of the following candidates are shown hereunder:-

EXAMINATION, 2019

SEMESTER-IV SEMESTER-I & Il
. . DID
ROLL NO ENROL NO NAME OF THE CAN ATES (OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 800)
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES
27007 CPE-062/13 AVINASH DESHWAL ER-1003 577
Sh. Phool Singh Deshwal
27010 CPE-73/14 JAGDISH SATI ER-1003
Sh. Prem Ballabh Sati
27016 17DPESMPEDO000004 PAYIO KENNY KAYINA 339
Sh. A. Athikho
27036 CPE-56/08 SHREE NARAYAN SINGH ER-1003
Sh. Ashok Kumar Singh
26009 CPE-72/2013 JAYANT RAJORA ER-1002,1005,100 418

M~

New Delhi, 30th July, 2019

-:DISCLAIMER:-

Sh. Santosh Rajora

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction.
Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

Page 3 of 3

strﬂr(ﬁ-ms.) /
i]l.\ﬁ'%

Deput

Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at




