UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2019

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) Part-II Semester-IV Examination held in May/June, 2019 are declared to have passed the examination for the Degree of Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed):-

ROLL NO.	ENROL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1700)	DIVISION
	NDIRA GANDHI INS	TITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUC	ATION & SPORTS SCI	ENCES
27001		ABHISHEK YADAV Sh. Pancham Lal Yadav	1216	I
27002	DR-1158/2011	AKANSHA Sh. Manoj Kumar	1342	l (With Distinction)
27003	17DPESMPED000001	AJAY SINGH NEGI Sh. Narendra Singh Negi	1177	1
27004	CPE-62/14	ANKIT KUMAR Sh. Suresh Kumar	1292	l (With Distinction)
27005	CPE-17/14	KAJAL BISHT Sh. Nandan Singh Bisht	1171	1 20
27006	17DPESMPED000002	ASHWANI RAWAL Sh. Katar Singh	1250	l
27008	CPE-048/14	SHALINI SINGH Sh. Sheel Kumar	1211	1
27009	CPE-77/12	DILEEP SINGH GURJAR Sh. Vishram Singh Gurjar	1219	1
27011	S-302/11	LALBOI CHIN MANGTE Sh. Khamkhanchin Mangte	1375	(With Distinction)
27012	CPE-04/2012	MADHU BALA Sh. Ravinder Chand	1130	1
27013	MH-701/12	MEENAKSHI VERMA Sh. Hausila Verma	1340	l (With Distinction)
27014	CPE-31/2014	NEHA Sh. Pramod Kumar	1078	1
27015	CPE-25/12	NIDHI SINGH Sh. Shyam Narain Singh	1375	l (With Distinction)
27017	CPE-99/14	YASHVEER TOKAS Sh. Ramesh Chand	1174	ľ
27018	CPE-38/14	PRASHANT KUMAR Sh. Naresh Kumar	1187	Ç »
27020	CPE-64/12	PRATEEK Sh. Ramesh Kumar	1094	Í
27021	DAV-155/12	RAHUL GODARA Sh. RamKumar	1216	1
27022	17DPESMPED00000	5 RAVINDER KUMAR Sh. Tara Chand	1260	I
Theyen				

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2019

ROLL NO.	ENROL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1700)	DIVISION
	INDIRA GANDHI INS	TITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUC	ATION & SPORTS SCI	<u>ENCES</u>
27023	CPE-44/14	RIYA TOMAR Sh. N.S. Tomar	1240	I
27024	CPE-40/12	SAMPATI Sh. Rattan Lal	1259	Ţ
27025	CPE-103/2014	SANDEEP KUMAR Sh. Sube Singh	1117	t
27026	CPE-92/14	SANDEEP KUMAR JHA Sh. Chotte Narayan Jha	1214	
27027	CPE-36/12	SANDEEP SOYAL Sh. Ramesh Chand Soyal	1104	1
27028	CB-727/12	SONIA Sh. Suresh Tikania	1057	1
27029	17DPESMPED000003	SUMIT SAROHA Sh. Ranbir Singh Saroha	1224	1
27030	MH-794/12	TANU SHARMA Sh. Surendra Sharma	1350	l (With Distinction)
27031	17DPESMPED000006	PUJA KUMARI Sh. Awadh Naresh Singh	1256	1
27032	CPE-072/12	VIVEK KUMAR Sh. Atul	1445	l (With Distinction)
27033	CPE-89/2012	YATENDER KUMAR Sh. Bhupender Kumar	1165	1
27034	CPE-100/14	YOGESH KUMAR Sh. Parashram	. 1227	1
27035	17DPESMPED000009	PARUL SHARMA Sh. Satyapal Sharma	1203	1
27037	17DPESMPED000008	AMAR KUMAR Sh. Ajay Kumar Singh	1125	1
27038	AM-111/10	MANDEEP KUMAR Sh. Satyadev	1098	1
27039	17DPESMPED000007	PRITILATA SARKAR Sh. Shyamal Sarkar	1095	1
25013	CPE-102/11	MANISH SHARMA Sh.Ved Prakash	1031	1
Motor		S.H. VOG F FARAGIT		

Theory

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2019

The result of the following candidates are shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO.	ENROL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-IV (OUT OF 500)	SEMESTER-I & II (OUT OF 800)
13	INDIRA GANDHI INS	TITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUC	ATION & SPORTS SO	CIENCES
27007	CPE-062/13	AVINASH DESHWAL Sh. Phool Singh Deshwal	ER-1003	577
27010	CPE-73/14	JAGDISH SATI Sh. Prem Ballabh Sati	ER-1003	
27016	17DPESMPED000004	PAYIO KENNY KAYINA Sh. A. Athikho	339	
27036	CPE-56/08	SHREE NARAYAN SINGH Sh. Ashok Kumar Singh	ER-1003	
26009	CPE-72/2013	JAYANT RAJORA Sh. Santosh Rajora	ER-1002,1005,1006	418
210	How		\sim	hu
New Delhi, 30th July, 2019			Deputy Regis	strar (Exams.)

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.